

FREEDOM OF INFORMATION RESPONSE

1. Please provide me with a copy of your Trust's Social Media Governance Policy (for employees), or equivalent, and the date it was adopted.

Trust response: The Social Media policy is publicly available on the Trust's website.

2. Please list the Social Media programmes used by your Trust (i.e. if you use Twitter, Facebook, Instagram etc. ... I do not need individual account details).

Trust response: Facebook and Twitter.

3. Please detail training offered to staff on the use of social media.

Trust response: None.

4. Please state how many people in your Trust have been disciplined as a result of social media behaviour, for the calendar years 2012-2016

Trust response: 27.

5. Please provide the approximate number of people (headcount) employed by your Trust.

Trust response: Exempt under S21 of the Freedom of Information Act. This information is already publicly available on the Trust's website.